M
N
C
/B
R
O
C
H

Rated Burst Pressure (RBP)     20 atm for all Diameters:
TM
MOZEC  NC ORDERING INFORMATION
Dia / Length 23mm  28mm  30mm  35mm 38mm 45mm
2.00mm MNC20023  MNC20028 MNC20030  MNC20035 MNC20038 MNC20045
2.25mm MNC22523         MNC22528 MNC22530  MNC22535 MNC22538 MNC22545
2.50mm MNC25023         MNC25028 MNC25030  MNC25035 MNC25038 MNC25045
2.75mm MNC27523 MNC27528 MNC27530  MNC27535 MNC27538 MNC27545
3.00mm MNC30023 MNC30028 MNC30030  MNC30035 MNC30038 MNC30045
3.50mm MNC35023 MNC35028 MNC35030  MNC35035 MNC35038 MNC35045
4.00mm MNC40023 MNC40028 MNC40030  MNC40035 MNC40038 MNC40045
4.50mm MNC45023 MNC45028 MNC45030  MNC45035 MNC45038 MNC45045
5.00mm MNC50023 MNC50028 MNC50030          -         -         -
Dia / Length 8mm  10mm  12mm  13mm 15mm 18mm
2.00mm MNC20008  MNC20010 MNC20012  MNC20013 MNC20015 MNC20018
2.25mm MNC22508         MNC22510 MNC22512  MNC22513 MNC22515 MNC22518
2.50mm MNC25008         MNC25010 MNC25012  MNC25013 MNC25015 MNC25018
2.75mm MNC27508 MNC27510 MNC27512  MNC27513 MNC27515 MNC27518
3.00mm MNC30008 MNC30010 MNC30012  MNC30013 MNC30015 MNC30018
3.50mm MNC35008 MNC35010 MNC35012  MNC35013 MNC35015 MNC35018
4.00mm MNC40008 MNC40010 MNC40012  MNC40013 MNC40015 MNC40018
4.50mm MNC45008 MNC45010 MNC45012  MNC45013 MNC45015 MNC45018